
51ST ANNUAL MEETING							 WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 1, 2023

7 a.m.

7:15 a.m.

7:30 a.m.

7:45 a.m.

8 a.m.

8:15 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

9 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11 a.m. 

11:15 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12 p.m.

12:15 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

1 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3 p.m. 

3:15 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

4:45 p.m.

5 p.m.

5:15 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

5:45 p.m.

6 p.m.

GRAND 
BALLROOM B

UNION SQUARE 
15 & 16

UNION SQUARE 
19 & 20

UNION SQUARE 
22

UNION SQUARE 
23 & 24

FRANCISCAN
A

FRANCISCAN
B

FRANCISCAN
C

FRANCISCAN
D

YOSEMITE
A

YOSEMITE
B

YOSEMITE
C

IMPERIAL
A

IMPERIAL
B

UNION SQUARE 
17 & 18

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK BREAK BREAKBREAK BREAK BREAKBREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK

OP.34
Obesity, Exercise 

and Nutrition

OP.35
Behavioral, 

Psychosocial and 
Mental Illness

OP.36
Cancer Research 
(not screening)

OP.37
Clinical

Trials

OP.38
Geriatrics

OP.39
Health  

Disparities,  
Section 1

OP.40
Qualitative 
Research,  
Section 1

OP.41
Community-Based 

Participatory 
Research,  
Section 3

OP.42
Dissemination and 

Implementation 
Research,  
Section 2

OP.43
Health  

Informatics

OP.44
Healthcare  

Services, Delivery 
and Financing,  

Section 1

OP.45
Healthcare 

Services, Delivery 
and Financing, 

Section 2

OP.50
Women’s Health  

Section 2

OP.46
Acute Respiratory 

Infections

OP.47
Prescribing 

and Pharma-
cotherapeutics

OP.52
Healthcare  

Services, Delivery 
and Financing,  

Section 3

OP.48
Screening, 

Prevention and 
Health Promotion, 

Section 1

OP.53
Social Determinants 

and Vulnerable 
Populations,  

Section 2

OP.49
Social Determinants 

and Vulnerable 
Populations,  

Section 1

OP.54
Health  

Disparities,  
Section 1

WS.28
How to Get  

Decision-Makers  
to Care About  
Your Research

WS.29
CASFM-PHR: 
Changing the 

Landscape; 
Experiences from  

U.S. & Ireland

WS.30
Management  
of the Opioid 

Poisoning Crisis

WS.31
Peer Reviewing  

with Editors from 
Family Medicine 

Journals

WS.32
Innovations Through 

Community-
Academic 

Collaborative 
Research

WS.33
CASFM: What We 

Learned About 
Practice-Based 

Research During 
COVID-19

WS.22
Creating a More 

Navigable  
NAPCRG  

Conference Program

WS.25
Establishing  

Primary Care  
Trials Networks

WS.23
Advanced CERA 

Workshop: Improve 
Survey Questions 

with CERA

WS.26
Embedding  

Multiple Case  
Study Methodology 

into Research

WS.27
Identifying the  

True Vitality  
Signs

WS.20
Design Thinking: 

Measuring Access to 
Primary Health Care 

in Healthy People 
2030

OP.51
Qualitative
Research,
Section 2

Cancer 
Research  

SIG

Plenary 
Session 2:
Dr. Diana 

Greene Foster

International  
Plenary

WS.19
Participatory 

Health Research 
with Refugees and 

Other Migrants

U.S. Legislative / 
Regulatory Update

F.2
The International 

Forum: 
What is the Role 
of Primary Care 

in Addressing 
Structural 

Determinants of 
Health? 

F.3
Challenges in 

Contraception, 
Abortion and 
Miscarriage 
Research in 

Primary Care: 
Strategies for 

Moving Forward

F.4
Deprescribing 

Research: 
Addressing 

Study Design, 
Measurement  

and 
Implementation 

Challenges in 
Primary Care

LUNCH ON YOUR OWN – 12:30-1:30 p.m.

SPECIAL INTEREST GROUPS 
4 Grand Ballroom B, 7-8 a.m.

•	 CASFM Health Information 
Technology

•	 CASFM Participatory Health 
Research

•	 CASFM Complexity Science
•	 University of Missouri Family 

and Community Medicine SIG
•	 Research endeavors in primary 

care settings dealing with 
respiratory infections

•	 Multimorbidity Research
•	 Patient and clinician 

engagement in research
•	 NAPCRG Trainee SIG
•	 Research and implementation 

ideas and needs related to 
behavioral health integration

BREAKFAST 
7-8 a.m.

Grand Ballroom A

POSTER  
SESSION 2

Grand Ballroom A
5-6 p.m.

Check out 
places nearby!

Please note that Oral Presentation descriptions 
are a general guideline for the content of the 
session. Consult the app for specific session titles.

WS.4
International 

Research Agenda 
Around People 

Experiencing 
Homelessness


