

51st ANNUAL MEETING

WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 1, 2023

SPECIAL INTEREST GROUPS

- Grand Ballroom B, 7-8 a.m.
- CASFM Health Information Technology
- CASFM Participatory Health Research
- CASFM Complexity Science
- University of Missouri Family and Community Medicine SIG
- Research endeavors in primary care settings dealing with respiratory infections
- Multimorbidity Research
- Patient and clinician engagement in research
- NAPCRG Trainee SIG
- Research and implementation ideas and needs related to behavioral health integration

BREAKFAST
7-8 a.m.
Grand Ballroom A

POSTER
SESSION 2
Grand Ballroom A

Please note that Oral Presentation descriptions are a general guideline for the content of the session. Consult the app for specific session titles.

	GRAND BALLROOM B	UNION SQUARE 15 & 16	UNION SQUARE 17 & 18	UNION SQUARE 19 & 20	UNION SQUARE 22	UNION SQUARE 23 & 24	FRANCISCAN A	FRANCISCAN B	FRANCISCAN C	FRANCISCAN D	YOSEMITE A	YOSEMITE B	YOSEMITE C	IMPERIAL	IMPERIAL B
7 a.m. 7:15 a.m. 7:30 a.m. 7:45 a.m.			Cancer Research SIG												
•	Plenary Session 2: Dr. Diana Greene Foster														
9:30 a.m. 9:45 a.m. 10 a.m. 10:15 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 10:45 a.m.	OP.34 Obesity, Exercise and Nutrition	WS.19 Participatory Health Research with Refugees and Other Migrants		OP.35 Behavioral, Psychosocial and Mental Illness	OP.36 Cancer Research (not screening)	OP.37 Clinical Trials	OP.38 Geriatrics	OP.39 Health Disparities, Section 1	OP.40 Qualitative Research, Section 1	OP.41 Community-Based Participatory Research, Section 3	OP.42 Dissemination and Implementation Research, Section 2	OP.43 Health Informatics	OP.44 Healthcare Services, Delivery and Financing, Section 1	WS.20 Design Thinking: Measuring Access to Primary Health Care in Healthy People 2030	WS.4 International Research Agena Around People Experiencing Homelessness
11:15 a.m. 11:30 a.m. 11:45 a.m. 12 p.m. 12:15 p.m. 12:30 p.m.	International Plenary							ONYC			17.30-1	-30 n r			out
1 p.m. 1:15 p.m. 1:30 p.m. 1:45 p.m.	OP.45	F.2		OP.46	F.3	F.4	OP.47	OP.48	OP.49	WS.22	WS.23	U.S. Legislative / Regulatory Undate	WS.25	WS.26	nearby: WS.27
2 p.m. 2:15 p.m. 2:30 p.m. 2:45 p.m.	Services, Delivery and Financing, Section 2	The International Forum: What is the Role of Primary Care		Acute Respiratory Infections	Challenges in Contraception, Abortion and Miscarriage	Deprescribing Research: Addressing Study Design,	Prescribing and Pharma-cotherapeutics		Social Determinants and Vulnerable Populations, Section 1	Creating a More Navigable NAPCRG Conference Program	Workshop: Improve Survey Questions		Establishing Primary Care Trials Networks	Embedding Multiple Case Study Methodology into Research	Identifying the True Vitality Signs
3 p.m. 3:15 p.m. 3:30 p.m. 3:45 p.m. 4 p.m. 4:15 p.m. 4:30 p.m.	Women's Health Section 2	in Addressing Structural Determinants of Health?		OP.51 Qualitative Research, Section 2	Research in Primary Care: Strategies for Moving Forward	Measurement and Implementation Challenges in Primary Care		OP.53 Social Determinants and Vulnerable Populations, Section 2		to Care About	WS.29 CASFM-PHR: Changing the Landscape; Experiences from U.S. & Ireland	of the Opioid Poisoning Crisis		WS.32 Innovations Through Community- Academic Collaborative Research	Learned About Practice-Based
4:45 p.m. 5 p.m.															